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Livewire™ TC Ablation 
Catheter 
(4 mm bi-directional) 
Curve Reference

72 mm

30 mm
MEDIUM SWEEP

MEDIUM CURL

LARGE CURL
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Livewire™ TC Ablation 
Catheter 
(4 & 8 mm uni-directional) 
Curve Reference

70 mm

18 mm

30 mm
MEDIUM SWEEP

78 mm

34 mm

24 mm
LARGE SWEEP

61 mm

SMALL SWEEP
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Livewire™ TC Ablation 
Catheter 
(4 & 8 mm uni-directional) 
Curve Reference

70 mm

10 mm22 mm MEDIUM CURL

92 mm

14 mm
33 mm

LARGE CURL
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Therapy™ Ablation Catheter 
(4 & 8 mm uni-directional) and 

Therapy™ Dual-8™ Ablation Catheter 
(8 mm uni-directional) Curve Reference

17 mm

17 mm

50 mm

SMALL CURVE

58 mm

22 mm

17 mm

MEDIUM CURVE

85 mm

29 mm

21 mm

LARGE CURVE
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TactiCath™ Quartz 
Ablation Catheter
Curve Reference

17 mm

75 mm

36 mm

UNI-DIRECTIONAL 75

65 mm

17 mm

27 mm

UNI-DIRECTIONAL 65
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FlexAbility™ Ablation Catheter
Bi-Directional Curve Reference

FlexAbility™ Irrigated Ablation Catheter,
Sensor Enabled™

TactiCath™ Contact Force Ablation Catheter,
Sensor Enabled™ Curve Reference

35 mm

34 mm

81 mm

BI-DIRECTIONAL CURVE D-D

35 mm

42 mm

91 mm

36 mm

34 mm

BI-DIRECTIONAL CURVE D-F

42 mm

91 mm

36 mm

BI-DIRECTIONAL CURVE F-F

42 mm

51 mm

36 mm

106 mm

40 mmBI-DIRECTIONAL CURVE F-J

51 mm

40 mm

106 mm

BI-DIRECTIONAL CURVE J-J
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FlexAbility™ Ablation Catheter
Uni-Directional Curve Reference

FlexAbility™ Irrigated Ablation Catheter,
Sensor Enabled™

TactiCath™ Contact Force Ablation Catheter,
Sensor Enabled™ Curve Reference

34 mm

35 mm

81 mm

UNI-DIRECTIONAL CURVE D

42 mm

36 mm

91 mm

UNI-DIRECTIONAL CURVE F

51 mm

40 mm

106 mm

UNI-DIRECTIONAL CURVE J
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Therapy™ Ablation Catheter 
(4 & 8 mm) and 

Therapy™ Dual-8™ Ablation 
Catheter 
(8 mm uni-directional) 
Curve Reference

64 mm

40 mm

21 mm

EXTENDED REACH CURVE

40 mm

34 mm

75 mm

FAR REACH CURVE

 

99 mm

35 mm 17 mm

X-LARGE CURVE
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Therapy™ Ablation Catheter 
(4 & 8 mm bi-directional) 
Curve Reference

14 mm
24 mm

71 mm

MEDIUM CURVE

17 mm

17 mm

50 mm

SMALL CURVE

30 mm

94 mm

19 mm

LARGE CURVE

35 mm

99 mm

19 mm

X-LARGE CURVE
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Therapy™ Cool Path™ 
Irrigated Ablation Catheter 
(2 & 4 mm uni-directional)
Curve Reference

MEDIUM CURVE

63 mm

32 mm

LARGE CURVE

86 mm

43 mm

X-LARGE CURVE

102 mm

50 mm

FL CURVE

85 mm

31 mm

LARGE1 CURVE

11 mm

30 mm

81 mm
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MEDIUM CURVE

63 mm

32 mm

LARGE CURVE

86 mm

43 mm

X-LARGE CURVE

102 mm

50 mm

11 mm

30 mm

81 mm

LARGE1 CURVE

Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo, Therapy™  
Cool Flex™ and Contact™ Therapy™  
Cool Path™ Duo Ablation Catheters
4 mm Tip 
Curve Reference
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Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo  
Ablation Catheters (Bi-directional)
4 mm Tip 
Curve Reference

LARGE CURL

MEDIUM CURL

MEDIUM SWEEP

LARGE SWEEP
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Ordering Information

REORDER 
NUMBER

ELECTRODE 
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE (MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE (MM) DISTAL REACH

USABLE 
LENGTH (CM)

402275 2-5-2 4 1 Med Sweep 115
402277 2-5-2 4 1 Med Curl 115
402278 2-5-2 4 1 Lrg Curl 115

Livewire™ TC Ablation 
Catheters 
4 mm Tip Universal  
Temperature Monitoring  
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Bi-Directional tip deflection

•• Thermocouple and Thermistor temperature monitoring capability 

•• Rotary dial designed for fine tip movements

•• Ergonomic handling

Required Catheter Extension Cables – Page A.35

SJM: 402543, 402544
Stockert: 402505
EPT: 402542
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Ordering Information
7 F Quadripolar (XLS) catheter (1 unit per box)

Livewire™ TC Ablation 
Catheters 
4 & 8 mm Tip Universal  
Temperature Monitoring  
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Thermocouple and Thermistor temperature monitoring 

capability 

•• Rotary dial designed for fine tip movements

•• Extra lateral stability (XLS) incorporated at catheter tip

•• Ergonomic handling

•• Uni-directional tip deflection

REORDER 
NUMBER

ELECTRODE 
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE (MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE (MM) DISTAL REACH

USABLE 
LENGTH (CM)

402112 2-5-2 4 1 Med Sweep 115
402113 2-5-2 4 1 Lrg Sweep 115
402114 2-5-2 4 1 Med Curl 115
402115 2-5-2 4 1 Lrg Curl 115
402193 2-5-2 8 1 Med Sweep 115
402194 2-5-2 8 1 Lrg Sweep 115
402195 2-5-2 8 1 Med Curl 115
402196 2-5-2 8 1 Lrg Curl 115

Required Catheter Extension Cables – Page A.35

SJM: 402543, 402544
Stockert: 402505
EPT: 402542



STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS

A.15

32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein 
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.  
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved. 

Ordering Information

Livewire™ TC Uni-directional  
Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermocouple  
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Thermocouple temperature monitoring capability 

•• Rotary dial designed for fine tip movements

•• Ergonomic handling

•• Uni-directional tip deflection

REORDER 
NUMBER

ELECTRODE 
SPACING (MM) TIP ELECTRODE (MM) DISTAL REACH USABLE LENGTH (CM)

402120 2-5-2 4 Sml Sweep 115
402121 2-5-2 4 Med Sweep 115
402122 2-5-2 4 Lrg Sweep 115
402124 2-5-2 4 Med Curl 115
402125 2-5-2 4 Large Curl 115

Required Catheter Extension Cables – Page A.35

SJM: 402543, 402544
Stockert: 402505
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Ordering Information
5 F Quadripolar catheter (1 unit per box)

Therapy™ 
Ablation Catheters
4 mm Tip Thermocouple 
5 F

Product Highlights
•• Uni-directional steering

•• Thermocouple temperature measurement

•• Push/pull handle

REORDER 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE 
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE (MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE (MM) CURVE TYPE

IBI-83351 1304-5-25-M-TE4BE1 (SOFT) 2-5-2 4 1 Medium
IBI-83403 1304-5-2-S-TE4BE1 2 4 1 Small

Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36

SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
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Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)

Therapy™ 
Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermocouple  
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Uni-directional steering

•• Thermocouple temperature measurement

•• Push/pull handle

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE  
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE  
(MM) CURVE TYPE

USABLE 
LENGTH (CM)

IBI-83302 1304-7-25-M-TE8 2-5-2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83306 1304-7-25-L-TE8 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83309 1304-7-25-L-TE8A 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83311 1304-7-25-XL-TE8A 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83312 1304-7-25-XL-TE8 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83404 1304-7-2-M 2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83405 1304-7-25-M 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83408 1304-7-25-L 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83411 1304-7-25-E 2-5-2 4 2 Extended Reach 110
IBI-83417 1304-7-25-XL 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83432 1304-7-25-S 2-5-2 4 2 Small 110

Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36

SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
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Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)

Therapy™ 
Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermistor 
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Uni-directional steering

•• Thermistor temperature measurement

•• Compatible with EPT-1000 XP generator

•• Push/pull handle

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE  
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE  
(MM) CURVE TYPE

USABLE 
LENGTH (CM)

IBI-83453 1304-7-25-S-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Small 110
IBI-83456 1304-7-25-M-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83459 1304-7-25-L-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83477 1304-7-25-L-TE8-TH 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83481 1304-7-25-XL-TE8-TH 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110

Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36

EPT: IBI-85763
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Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)

Therapy™ Dual-8™ 
Ablation Catheters
8 mm Tip Dual Thermocouple 
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Uni-directional steering

•• 8 mm tip electrode with two thermocouples

•• High power option up to 100 watts

•• Push/pull handle

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE  
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE  
(MM) CURVE TYPE

USABLE 
LENGTH (CM)

IBI-83421 1304-7-2-M-TE8TC2 2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83422 1304-7-25-M-TE8TC2 2-5-2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83424 1304-7-2-L-TE8TC2 2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83425 1304-7-25-L-TE8TC2 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110

Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36

SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85739
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Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)

Therapy™ Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermocouple Triflex
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Uni-directional steering

•• 4 mm tip with one thermocouple; 8 mm tip with 
two thermocouples

•• Push/pull handle

•• Three shaft sections with gradually increasing softness 
(braided proximal shaft, semi-soft middle shaft, soft 
deflectable tip section)

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE  
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE  
(MM) CURVE TYPE

USABLE 
LENGTH (CM)

IBI-83510 1304-7-25-M-TF 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83513 1304-7-25-S-TF 2-5-2 4 2 Small 110
IBI-83516 1304-7-25-L-TF 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83542 1304-7-25-L-TE8TC2-TF 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83543 1304-7-25-XL-TE8TC2-TF 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83545 1304-7-25-M-TE8TC2-TF 2-5-2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83552 1304-7-25-M-TH-TF(90) 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 90

Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36

SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
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Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)

Therapy™ Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermocouple Triflex 
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Bi-directional steering

•• Thermocouple temperature measurement

•• Push/pull handle

•• Three shaft sections with gradually increasing softness 
(braided proximal shaft, semi-soft middle shaft, soft 
deflectable tip section)

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE 
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE (MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE (MM) CURVE TYPE

IBI-83701 1304-7-25-M-BD 2-5-2 4 2 Medium
IBI-83702 1304-7-25-L-BD 2-5-2 4 2 Large
IBI-83703 1304-7-25-S-BD 2-5-2 4 2 Small
IBI-83704 1304-7-25-L-TE8-BD 2-5-2 8 2 Large
IBI-83707 1304-7-25-M-TE8-BD 2-5-2 8 2 Medium
IBI-83708 1304-7-25-XL-TE8-BD 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large

Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36

SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
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Ordering Information

Therapy ComfortGrip™   
Bi-directional 
Ablation Catheter

Product Highlights
•• Ergonomic design for superb useability and efficiency

•• �Bi-directional deflection for improved reach in 
challenging anatomies

•• Balanced ergonomic handle

•• Intuitive steering mechanism

•• Nonslip grip

•• �Patented steering mechanism offers smooth, 
precise deflection

•• �Braided catheter shaft provides superb torque response and 
stable catheter position

•• �Universal Temperature Monitoring, with thermocouple 
and thermistor sensors in every catheter

•• Wide range of sweep and curl tip deflection styles

•• �Broad range of extension cables connect to most RF 
generators — simply plug in and go

REORDER NUMBER ELECTRODE SPACING (MM) TIP ELECTRODE (MM) DISTAL REACH

A-TCG-402818 2-5-2 4 Small Sweep
A-TCG-402819 2-5-2 4 Medium Sweep
A-TCG-402820 2-5-2 4 Large Sweep
A-TCG-402821 2-5-2 4 Small Curl
A-TCG-402822 2-5-2 4 Medium Curl
A-TCG-402823 2-5-2 4 Large Curl
A-TCG-402825 2-5-2 8 Medium Sweep
A-TCG-402826 2-5-2 8 Large Sweep
A-TCG-402828 2-5-2 8 Medium Curl
A-TCG-402829 2-5-2 8 Large Curl
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FlexAbility™ Ablation Catheter,
Sensor Enabled™

REORDER 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION CURVE

FRENCH 
SIZE

ELECTRODE 
SPACING 
(MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

A-FASE-DD Sensor Enabled™ Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter D-D 8 1-4-1 4 115
A-FASE-DF Sensor Enabled™ Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter D-F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A-FASE-FF Sensor Enabled™ Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter F-F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A-FASE-FJ Sensor Enabled™ Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter F-J 8 1-4-1 4 115
A-FASE-JJ Sensor Enabled™ Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter J-J 8 1-4-1 4 115
A-FASE-D Sensor Enabled™ Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter D 8 1-4-1 4 115
A-FASE-F Sensor Enabled™ Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A-FASE-J Sensor Enabled™ Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter J 8 1-4-1 4 115

Required Catheter Connecting Cable: Model A-FASE-CBL4

Ordering Information
8 F irrigated ablation catheter

Product Highlights
•• Combines the unique flexible tip with a handle and shaft 

designed to accurately navigate within the heart1,2

•• D, F and J curve options

•• Symmetric or asymmetric options

•• Ergonomic uni- and bi-directional handles are designed 
for consistent performance and fatigue reducing 
enhancements.*3 

•• Integrates with EnSite Precision™ cardiac mapping system  
and MediGuide™ Technology

*Compared to Therapy™ Cool Flex™ ablation catheter
1. Abbott. Data on File. Report 90210281.
2. Abbott. Data on File. Report 90115246.
3. Abbott. Data on File. Report 90213554
The FlexAbility™ Ablation Catheter, Sensor Enabled™ is intended for use with the compatible irrigation 
pump and a compatible RF cardiac ablation generator. The catheter is intended for creating focal lesions 
during cardiac ablation procedures (mapping, stimulation, and ablation) for the treatment of arrhythmias. 
Sensor Enabled™ Ablation Catheters are used with compatible magnetic tracking systems to enable catheter 
positioning and navigation. Epicardial ablation should be limited to appropriately selected patients with 
ventricular tachycardia.
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Ordering Information
8 F irrigated ablation catheter

FlexAbility™

Ablation Catheter

Product Highlights
•• Combines the unique flexible tip on the market with a 

handle and shaft designed to accurately navigate within 
the heart1,2

•• D, F and J curve options

•• Symmetric or asymmetric options

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION CURVE

FRENCH 
SIZE

ELECTRODE  
SPACING 
(MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM) LENGTH (CM)

A701124 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) D-D 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701125 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) D-F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701127 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) F-F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701128 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) F-J 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701129 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) J-J 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701157 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) D 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701158 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) F 8 1-4-1 4 115
A701159 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter (4-hole) J 8 1-4-1 4 115

Required Catheter Connecting Cable: Model 1641

1. Abbott. Data on File. Report 90210281.
2. Abbott. Data on File. Report 90115246.
The FlexAbility™ Ablation Catheter is intended for use with the compatible irrigation pump and a compatible 
RF cardiac ablation generator. The catheter is intended for creating focal lesions during cardiac ablation 
procedures (mapping, stimulation, and ablation) for the treatment of arrhythmias. Epicardial ablation should be 
limited to appropriately selected patients with ventricular tachycardia.
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Ordering Information
Open-irrigated 8 F ablation catheter

TactiCath™ Contact Force
Ablation Catheter,
Sensor Enabled™

Product Highlights
•• Fully integrated with the EnSite Precision™ Cardiac 

Mapping System and MediGuide™ Technology

•• Gain additional reach by using a bi-directional handle 
with both symmetric and asymmetric curves, or select a 
uni-directional option

•• Fast, easy setup and enhanced workflow is obtained 
through an intuitive display of CF data

•• CF parameters:

–– FTI™ – Force Time Integral parameter measured in  
real-time during catheter ablation procedures

–– LSI™ – Lesion Index combining contact force, 
radiofrequency (RF) application duration, and 
RF current

•• Fiber optic contact force technology that provides superior 
accuracy and reliable readings

•• Requires TactiSys™ Quartz equipment and EnSite™ 
Contact Force Module software

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION CURVE

FRENCH 
SIZE

ELECTRODE  
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM) LENGTH (CM)

A-TCSE-DF Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter D-F 8 2-2-2 3.5 115
A-TCSE-FJ Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter F-J 8 2-2-2 3.5 115
A-TCSE-D Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter D 8 2-2-2 3.5 115
A-TCSE-F Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter F 8 2-2-2 3.5 115
A-TCSE-J Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter J 8 2-2-2 3.5 115
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Ordering Information
Open-irrigated 7 F ablation catheter with 75 or 65 mm steerable curve

TactiCath™ Quartz
Contact Force Ablation Catheter

Product Highlights
•• Provides fast, real-time contact force (CF) measurement 

based on light interferometry technology

•• Real-time feedback: Fast 50 Hz (20ms) sample rate 
streamlines workflow

•• Fast, easy setup and enhanced workflow is obtained 
through an intuitive display of CF data

•• CF parameters:

–– FTI™ – Force Time Integral parameter measured in  
real-time during catheter ablation procedures

–– LSI™ – Lesion Index combining contact force, 
radiofrequency (RF) application duration, and RF current

•• Force sensor at the distal catheter tip to ensure accuracy 
and stability of measurement

•• Fiber optic technology for optimal sensitivity and stability 
during CF measurement

•• 75 or 65 mm steerable curve

•• Requires TactiSys™ Quartz equipment and EnSite™ Contact 
Force Module software

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION CURVE

FRENCH 
SIZE

ELECTRODE  
SPACING 
(MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

PN-004 075 Irrigated Ablation Catheter (6 hole) 75 mm 7 2-5-2 3.5 115
PN-004 065 Irrigated Ablation Catheter (6 hole) 65 mm 7 2-5-2 3.5 115
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Ordering Information
7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)

Therapy™ Cool Path™ 
Ablation Catheter
Irrigated 2 & 4 mm Tip 
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Six equidistant ports on the distal tip

•• Uni-directional steering

•• Push/pull handle

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE  
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE  
(MM) CURVE TYPE

USABLE 
LENGTH (CM)

IBI-83352 1304-CP-7-25-M 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83353 1304-CP-7-25-L 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83354 1304-CP-7-25-XL 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83358 1304-CP-7-25-M-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83359 1304-CP-7-25-L-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83360 1304-CP-7-25-XL-TH 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83362 1304-CP-7-25-L-TE2 2-5-2 2 2 Large 110
IBI-83376 1304-CP-7-25-FL 2-5-2 4 2 Flutter 110
IBI-83382 1304-CP-7-25-L1 2-5-2 4 2 Large1 110
IBI-83388 1304-CP-7-25-L1 2 4 2 Large1 110

Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36

SJM: IBI-85641
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Ordering Information
7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)

Therapy™ Cool Path™ 
Ablation Catheters
4 mm Tip Thermocouple 
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• All braided shaft

•• Double mesh stainless steel braiding to the distal tip

•• Six equidistant ports on the distal tip

•• Uni-directional steering

•• Push/pull handle

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE  
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE  
(MM) CURVE TYPE

USABLE 
LENGTH (CM)

IBI-83502 1304-CP-7-25-L-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83503 1304-CP-7-25-M-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83504 1304-CP-7-25-XL-AB 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83505 1304-CP-7-25-L1-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Large1 110
IBI-83506 1304-CP-7-25-FL-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Flutter 110

Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36

SJM: IBI-85641
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Ordering Information
7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)

Therapy™ Cool Path™  Duo
Ablation Catheters 
4 mm Tip Thermocouple 
Quadripolar
7 F

Product Highlights
•• All braided shaft

•• Double mesh stainless steel braiding to the distal tip

•• Two rows of six equidistant ports offset by 30 degrees

•• Proximal and distal tip electrode irrigation

•• Uni-directional steering

•• Push/pull handle

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE  
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE  
(MM) CURVE TYPE

IBI-83562 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-M-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 Medium
IBI-83563 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-L-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 Large
IBI-83564 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-XL-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 X-Large
IBI-83565 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-L1-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 Large1

Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36

SJM: IBI-85641, IBI-85644
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Ordering Information
7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)

Therapy™ Cool Flex™

Ablation Catheter 
Irrigated 4 mm Tip Thermocouple 
Quadripolar 
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Flexible tip electrode can conform to tissue

•• Laser cut tip designed for optimal irrigation flow profile

•• 0.5 mm spacing between tip and first band electrode to 
enhance signal quality

•• Uni-directional steering

•• Push/pull handle

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE  
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

CURVE 
TYPE

USABLE 
LENGTH (CM)

A088015 1304-CF-7-0.5(5)2-M-TE4BE1EB 0.5-5-2 4 1 Medium 110
A088016 1304-CF-7-0.5(5)2-L-TE4BE1EB 0.5-5-2 4 1 Large 110
A088017 1304-CF-7-0.5(5)2-XL-TE4BE1EB 0.5-5-2 4 1 X-Large 110
A088018 1304-CF-7-0.5(5)2-L1-TE4BE1EB 0.5-5-2 4 1 L1 110

Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36

SJM: IBI-85641
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Ordering Information
7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)

Contact™ Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo
Ablation Catheter  
Irrigated 4 mm Tip Thermocouple 
Quadripolar 
7 F

Product Highlights
•• Compatible with EnSite™ Contact™ Technology

•• Uni-directional steering with push/pull handle

•• Proximal and distal tip electrode irrigation

•• Two rows of six equidistant ports offset by 30 degrees 

•• Double mesh stainless steel braiding to the distal tip

REORDER  
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE  
SPACING (MM)

TIP 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

BAND 
ELECTRODE  
(MM)

CURVE 
TYPE

USABLE 
LENGTH (CM)

A088019 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-M-TE4BE1AB-CN 1.5-5-2 4 1 Medium 110
A088020 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-L-TE4BE1AB-CN 1.5-5-2 4 1 Large 110
A088022 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-L1-TE4BE1AB-CN 1.5-5-2 4 1 L1 110

Required Catheter Connecting Cables – Page A.36

A402892
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Ordering Information

Cool Point™ 
Irrigation Pump

Product Highlights
•• Peristaltic pump

•• Two-way communication with the IBI-1500T11 Cardiac 
Ablation Generator

•• 2 microliter bubble detectors

•• In-line pressure sensor to detect downstream occlusion

•• Compact, lightweight design

•• Ergonomic carrying handle

•• Includes: Irrigation Pump, Power Cord, Pole Clamp, 
1779 Connecting Cable, Operator’s Manual

REORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

85784 Cool Point™ Irrigation Pump

Required Cool Point Tubing Set
REORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH (CM)

85785 Cool Point™ Tubing Set (sold individually) 329

Required Cool Point Accessories
REORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH (CM)

85786 Communications cable, 20-feet, between Cool Point™ Irrigation Pump and  
IBI-1500T11 Cardiac Ablation Generator 600
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Ampere™ RF 
Ablation Generator

REORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

H700495 Ampere™ Generator Kit (includes generator + footswitch, 2.5 m cable)
H700491 Ampere™ Remote Control (includes 15 m fiber cord)
H700498 Ampere™ Footswitch, 2.5 m
H700499 Ampere Footswitch, 5 m
H700500 Ampere Footswitch, 10 m
H700501 Ampere Footswitch, 15 m

Ampere™ Remote ControlAmpere™ RF Ablation Generator

Ordering Information

Product Highlights
•• Specifically designed to work alongside the EnSite™ 

Cardiac Mapping System, including an integrated 
GenConnect module

•• Designed for compatibility with EP-WorkMate™ Recording 
System, WorkMate Claris™ Recording System and other 
major recording systems

•• Choice of power or temperature control modes

•• Large, colorful screen and buttons for easy reading 
and programming

•• New programming options, including automatic irrigation 
flow adjustment and variable power ramp-up times

•• Up to four presets for easy switching between settings

•• Optional full-color screen remote control and 
footswitch available
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Ordering Information

TactiSys™ 
Quartz Equipment

REORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

PN-004 400 TactiSys™ Quartz Equipment
PN-004 515 TactiSys™ Quartz Equipment Ampere RF Cable
H702500 EnSite™ Contact Force Module v.2.0 for use with the EnSite Precision™ Cardiac Mapping System
TSM-ABV-GBL TactiSys™ Quartz Equipment Mounting Bracket (for placement above EnSite Precision™ Link)
TSM-BSD-GBL TactiSys™ Quartz Equipment Mounting Bracket (for placement beside EnSite Precision™ Link)
BED-CLP-WE Bedrail Clamp (Western Europe)
BED-CLP-UK Bedrail Clamp (UK)

Product Highlights
•• Fully integrated display with the EnSite Precision™ Cardiac 

Mapping System and Contact Force Module

•• Optical white light interferometry sensor based technology 
for enhanced resolution and measurement stability

•• Fast sampling rate for accurate contact force information

•• No lengthy startup calibration procedure required

•• Proprietary indices of Force Time Integral (FTI™) and 
Lesion Index (LSI™)
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Atakr is a trademark of Medtronic, Inc.
EPT-1000 XP is a trademark of Boston Scientific, Inc.

ATAKR STOCKERT SHUTTLE

IBI-1500T SERIES EPT-1000 XP

Ordering Information
Extension cable (1 unit per box)

REORDER NUMBER LENGTH (CM) RF GENERATOR TYPE

402505 300 Stockert Shuttle
402542 300 EPT-1000 XP (100 watt max)
402543 150 IBI-1500T Series (100 watt max)
402544 300 IBI-1500T Series (100 watt max)

Catheter Extension Cables 
Livewire™ TC Ablation Catheters

Product Highlights
•• Cable clearly identified for ablation 

•• Connection allows for temperature monitoring

•• Guided channel for fast convenient connection
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Atakr is a trademark of Medtronic, Inc.
EPT-1000 TC is a trademark of Boston Scientific, Inc.

1711-M 1711-MA

1641, 1641-A, 1713-W, 1713-WA, 1739-W, 1761-W, 

1763-E, 1763-EA 

1611

Ordering Information
REORDER 
NUMBER

MODEL 
NUMBER LENGTH (CM) CATHETER GENERATOR

IBI-85641 1641 250
Therapy™ Series Single Thermocouple/Therapy™ Dual-8™/  
Therapy™ Cool Path™/ Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo/
Therapy™ Cool Flex™/ FlexAbility™

Ampere™ RF 
Ablation Generator

IBI-85644 1641-A 250
Therapy™ Series Single Thermocouple/Therapy™ Dual-8™/  
Therapy™ Cool Path™/ Therapy™ Cool Path™ Duo/
Therapy™ Cool Flex™

Ampere™ RF 
Ablation Generator

IBI-85708 1711-MA 250 Therapy™ Series Thermocouple Medtronic Atakr
IBI-85709 1713-WA 250 Therapy™ Series Thermocouple Stockert Shuttle
IBI-85711 1711-M 250 Therapy™ Series Thermocouple Medtronic Atakr
IBI-85713 1713-W 250 Therapy™ Series, Single Thermocouple Stockert Shuttle
IBI-85739 1739-W 250 Therapy™ Dual-8™ Stockert Shuttle
IBI-85761 1761-W 250 Therapy™ Series Thermistor; 4 mm tip Stockert Shuffle
IBI-85763 1763-E 250 Therapy™ Series Thermistor; 4 mm tip EPT-1000 XP

A402892 1611 250 Contact Enabled™ Ampere™ RF 
Ablation Generator

Catheter Connection Cables for 
Therapy™ and Contact Enabled™ 
Ablation Catheters 

Product Highlights
•• Compatible cables for Therapy™ and FlexAbility™  

catheters to compatible generators
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